
La Grange Tennis Schedule
2024

DATE LOCATION TEAM
Tue Jan. 23+ LG (v. Giddings- 4:00) V/JV
Mon Feb. 5+ Bellville (4:30) Varsity
Thu Feb. 15+ Bastrop (4:15) Varsity
Wed Feb 21 Shiner JV
Thu Feb 22 Taylor Varsity

Wed Feb 28 Navasota Varsity

Wed Mar. 6 Caldwell JV
Thu Mar. 7 Caldwell Varsity

TueMar 19 Navasota JV
ThuMar 21 Taylor Varsity

MonMar 25+ LG (v. Navasota- 3:30) JV
WedMar 27 Navasota Varsity

Wed Apr 3 Navasota Varsity

Mon Apr 8 Shiner Varsity/JV

Wed Apr 17 Navasota JV

Wed-Thu Apr. 25-26 Caldwell V District Meet
Wed May 1 Taylor JV District Meet
M-Th, May 8-11 College Station Regional Meet

+ dual meet

Head Coach Chris Westall 979/968-4800

Asst. Coach Heath Golan 979/968-4800

Athletic Director Kyle Cooper 979/968-7018

Principal John Pineda 979/968-4800

Superintendent Andy McHazlett 979/968-7000




